Permits Issued Report - May 2022

Date . o . . Area of Construction
i Roll Numb
m Permit Number Issued m oll Number Location Legal Description |Type of Construction| ConstructionType Work (m2) m Value

PRACC20210001197 05/20/2022 All Other Areas 424200000405204000 COLLINGWOOD CON  Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory 110 Issued - Const. Started $1,800,000.00
0 5PTLOT 10 detached garage, Building, Garage
RP 16R10216 PART 2 cabana, garden shed)

PRACC20220000095 05/05/2022 Camperdown  424200000639317000 161 DELPHI LANE  PLAN 16M23 LOT 17  Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory 69 Issued $60,000.00
0 PT BLK 32 detached garage, Building, Garage
AND RP 16R10888 cabana, garden shed)
PART 2
PRACC20220000164 05/30/2022 Lora Bay 424200001508400000 417320 10TH LINE PLAN 931 PT LOT 36  Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory 24 Issued - Const. Started $25,000.00
0 RP 16R380 detached garage, Building, Garage
PART 7 cabana, garden shed)
PRACC20220000248 05/11/2022 Camperdown  424200001101435000 104 CLEAR WATER PLAN 16M6 LOT 20 Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory 25 Issued $60,000.00
0 COURT detached garage, Building, Garage

cabana, garden shed)

PRACC20220000388 05/25/2022 Camperdown  424200001101445000 105 STONE ZACK PLAN 16M6 LOT 25 Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory 17 Issued - Const. Started $50,000.00
0 LANE detached garage, Building, Garage
cabana, garden shed)
PRACC20220000390 05/20/2022 All Other Areas 424200001506801000 417220 10TH LINE CON 11 N EPT LOT  Accessory Building (ie. 562 - Outdoor 30 Issued $24,000.00
0 34 RP detached garage, recreational building,
16R2077 PT OF PART cabana, garden shed) golf buildings, ski hut,
1 swimming pool
PRADD20220000063 05/24/2022 Craigleith 424200000619500000 157 CHAMONIX PLAN 896 LOT 80 Addition 110 - Single House, 129 Issued - Const. Started $300,000.00
0 CRESCENT single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRADD20220000182 05/20/2022 Craigleith 424200000615346000 127 NIPISSING PLAN 16M46 LOT 14  Addition 110 - Single House, 46 Issued - Const. Started $200,000.00
0 CRES single detached home,

bungalow, linked home
(linked at
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PRADD20220000258 05/09/2022 All Other Areas 424200000200600000 795534 BLUE MTNS COLLINGWOOD CON  Addition

PRBD20220000299

PRD20210001284

PRD20210001398

PRD20220000238

PRD20220000308

PRD20220000324

PRD20220000345

05/05/2022

05/17/2022

05/27/2022

05/03/2022

05/12/2022

05/20/2022

05/20/2022

0

All Other Areas 424200000316000000

0

Camperdown  424200000648753000
0

Craigleith 424200000301178000
0

Craigleith 424200000631400000
0

Clarksburg 424200001104023000
0

Thornbury West 424200001821500000
0

Camperdown  424200001104028000
0

- CLEARVIEW TL

115 DELPHI CRT

123 SNOWBRIDGE

WAY

192 HIDDEN LAKE

ROAD

125 TEKIAH RD

27 ALICE W

128 TEKIAH RD

1PT LOTS 7
TO 9 PT RD ALLOW

COLLINGWOOD CONS
1TO3PT

LOTS 16 TO 18 PT RD
ALLOW

AND RP 16R1663 PT
PART 5 RP

16R1677 PARTS 1
AND 3 PT

PART 2 RP 16R4300
PARTS 2 TO

PLAN GVLCP110
LEVEL 1 UNIT

141

PLAN 1133 LOT 40

PLAN 772 LOT 19 CON
4 PT LOT
25

PLAN 16M74 LOT 13

PLAN 107 PT LOT 7

PLAN 16M74 LOT 18

Building

Deck/Pergola

Deck/Pergola

Deck/Pergola

Deck/Pergola

Deck/Pergola

Deck/Pergola

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

663 - Tent

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

119 Issued - Const. Started

535 Issued - Const. Started

11 Issued

90 Issued

50 Issued

18 Issued

45 Issued

28 Issued

$200,000.00

$1,800,000.00

$2,800.00

$25,000.00

$4,000.00

$25,000.00

$20,000.00

$10,000.00



PRD20220000372

PRD20220000382

PRDEM20220000265

PRDEM20220000332

PRDEM20220000374

PRDEM20220000395

PRDG20220000268

PRDG20220000380

PRDW20210000991

PRDW20210001408

05/27/2022

05/20/2022

05/05/2022

05/24/2022

05/27/2022

05/17/2022

05/17/2022

05/17/2022

05/09/2022

05/12/2022

Craigleith 424200000213475000
0

Craigleith 424200000213248000
0

Thornbury West 424200001720700000
0

Craigleith 424200000602900000
0

Lora Bay 424200001523200000
0

Clarksburg 424200001117950000
0

Camperdown  424200001101202000
0

Thornbury West 424200001812900000
0

Camperdown  424200000648706000
0

Camperdown  424200001103225000
0

240 COURTLAND ST PLAN 16M71 PT LOT

125 RED PINE ST

19 HURON W

796568 GREY ROAD

19

201 SUNSET
BOULEVARD

788113 GREY RD 13

104 INDIAN CIRCLE

9 ALFRED ST

101 SEBASTIAN ST

120 MARYWARD

CRES

26 RP
16R11339 PART 32

PLAN 16M64 PT LOT
28 RP
16R11149 PART 27

TOWN PLOT PT LOT

27 HURON
W/S

CON 3 PT LOT 21

PLAN 560 LOT 19

CON 11 PT LOT 26 RP
16R6923
PART 1

PLAN 1079 LOT 2

PLAN 104 W PT LOT 1
W PT LOT
2

PLAN GVLCP110

LEVEL 1 UNIT
94

PLAN 16M24 LOT 25

Permits Issued Report - May 2022

Deck/Pergola

Deck/Pergola

Demolition

Demolition

Demolition

Demolition

Detached Garage

Detached Garage

Dwelling

Dwelling

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

18 Issued

10 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

53 Issued

23 Issued

206 Issued

714 Issued

$13,000.00

$8,000.00

$5,000.00

$15,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$100,000.00

$25,000.00

$450,000.00

$2,000,000.00



PRDW20220000209

PRDW20220000250

PRDW20220000255

PRDW20220000302

PRDW20220000321

PRDW20220000322

PRDW20220000323

PRFB20220000309

PRFB20220000331

PRFB20220000360

PRFB20220000383

05/03/2022

05/12/2022

05/10/2022

05/24/2022

05/09/2022

05/12/2022

05/12/2022

05/13/2022

05/03/2022

05/10/2022

05/20/2022

Craigleith

All Other Areas

Thornbury West

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Camperdown

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

424200000602015000
0

424200000805506000
0

424200001720700000
0

424200000602900000
0

424200000213786000
0

424200000213787000
0

424200000213788000
0

424200001104023000
0

424200000316259000
0
424200000213609000
0

424200000213445000
0
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106 PETUN DRIVE

19 HURON W

796568 GREY ROAD
19

159 COURTLAND ST

161 COURTLAND ST

163 COURTLAND ST

125 TEKIAH RD

277 JOZO WEIDER
BLVD, Unit:904
194 COURTLAND ST

108 SYCAMORE ST

PLAN 965 LOT 15
PETUN DRIVE

PLAN 1029 LOT 6

TOWN PLOT PT LOT
27 HURON
W/S

CON 3 PT LOT 21

PLAN 16M86 LOT 76

PLAN 16M86 LOT 77

PLAN 16M86 LOT 78

PLAN 16M74 LOT 13

PLAN GVLCP102
LEVEL 1 UNIT 2
PLAN 16M78 LOT 8

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Finished Basement

Finished Basement

Finished Basement

PLAN 16M71 PT LOT 4 Finished Basement

RP
16R11339 PART 2

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

709 Issued - Const. Started

439 Issued

379 Issued - Const. Started

331 Issued - Const. Started

390 Issued

379 Issued - Const. Started

273 Issued - Const. Started

151 Issued

93 Issued

78 Issued

133 Issued

$1,600,000.00

$1,600,000.00

$1,200,000.00

$950,000.00

$400,000.00

$400,000.00

$400,000.00

$25,000.00

$70,000.00

$55,000.00

$20,000.00



PRFB20220000407

05/25/2022

PRFBDP20220000290 05/05/2022

PRPP20210000418

PRPP20220000163

PRPP20220000347

PRPP20220000359

PRREN20220000020

PRREN20220000162

PRREN20220000354

05/17/2022

05/31/2022

05/09/2022

05/10/2022

05/10/2022

05/03/2022

05/11/2022

424200000213611000
0

Craigleith

All Other Areas 424200001405900000
0

424200001101445000
0

424200001508400000
0

Lora Bay

Thornbury West 424200001800303000

0

Camperdown  424200001100365000
0

Craigleith 424200000336700000
0

All Other Areas 424200001002500000

0

424200000608424000
0

Craigleith

193 COURTLAND ST PLAN 16M78 LOT 10

236771 GREY ROAD CON 12 N PT LOT 24

13

105 STONE ZACK

LANE

417320 10TH LINE

145 RUSSELL ST W

112 STONE ZACK

LANE

226 LAKESHORE

ROAD EAST

808116 24TH SDR

153 NATIONAL DR

SAVE &
EXCEPT ROAD
WIDENING

PLAN 16M6 LOT 25

PLAN 931 PT LOT 36
RP 16R380
PART 7

TOWN PLOT PT LOT 3
DUNCAN
W/S

GVLCP 81 LEVEL 1
UNIT 1

PLAN 529 PT LOT 173
RP
16R1974 PART 1

CON 10 PT LOT 24 RP
16R2916
PART 1

PLAN 16M7 LOT 37
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Finished Basement

Farm Building (Pre Fab)

Private Pool

Private Pool

Private Pool

Private Pool

Renovations

Renovations

Renovations

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

410 - Primary industry
building; farm building,
hunting and fishing
camp, f

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

62 Issued

27 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued Conditional

5 Issued

2 Issued

$40,000.00

$10,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$10,000.00

$28,000.00

$1,000.00



PRREN20220000389

PRSS20220000425

PRSS20220000438

PRSSN20210001291

PRSSN20220000257

PRSSN20220000319

PRTN20220000263

PRTN20220000358

Total Number of Permits
Issued:

Total Construction Value:

05/27/2022

05/24/2022

05/27/2022

05/03/2022

05/12/2022

05/25/2022

05/27/2022

05/17/2022

54

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Lora Bay

All Other Areas

All Other Areas

All Other Areas

All Other Areas

424200000616101000
0

424200000211900000
0

424200000212000000
0

424200001523200000
0

424200000805506000
0

424200000401300000
0

424200001208100000

0

424200001515000000
0
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133
SLEEPYHOLLOW
ROAD

108 PATRICIA
DRIVE

106 PATRICIA
DRIVE

201 SUNSET
BOULEVARD

595353 4TH LINE

234 CLARK STREET

067366 33RD SDR

PLAN 822 LOT 19

PLAN 950 LOT 31

PLAN 950 LOT 32

PLAN 560 LOT 19

PLAN 1029 LOT 6

CON 4 N PT LOT 6

PLAN 159 PT PARK

LOT ARP
16R4435 PT PART 1

CON 12 N PT LOT 33

Renovations

Site Services

Site Services

Sewage System New

Sewage System New

Sewage System New

Tent

Tent

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

663 - Tent

663 - Tent

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

641 Issued

0 Issued

275 Issued

223 Issued

2 Issued

$150,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$55,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$14,520,800.00



