Month Issued	Permit Number	Date Issued	Jurisdiction	Roll Number	Location	Legal Description	Type of Construction	ConstructionType	Area of Work (m2)	Status	Construction Value
May	PRACC20210001197	05/20/2022	All Other Areas	424200000405204000 0		COLLINGWOOD CON 5 PT LOT 10 RP 16R10216 PART 2	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	110	Issued - Const. Started	\$1,800,000.00
	PRACC20220000095	05/05/2022	Camperdown	424200000639317000 0	161 DELPHI LANE	PLAN 16M23 LOT 17 PT BLK 32 AND RP 16R10888 PART 2	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	69	Issued	\$60,000.00
	PRACC20220000164	05/30/2022	Lora Bay	424200001508400000 0	417320 10TH LINE	PLAN 931 PT LOT 36 RP 16R380 PART 7	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	24	Issued - Const. Started	\$25,000.00
	PRACC20220000248	05/11/2022	Camperdown	424200001101435000 0	104 CLEAR WATER COURT	PLAN 16M6 LOT 20	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	25	Issued	\$60,000.00
	PRACC20220000388	05/25/2022	Camperdown	424200001101445000 0	105 STONE ZACK LANE	PLAN 16M6 LOT 25	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage,	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	17	Issued - Const. Started	\$50,000.00
	PRACC20220000390	05/20/2022	All Other Areas	424200001506801000 0	417220 10TH LINE	CON 11 N E PT LOT 34 RP 16R2077 PT OF PART 1	cabana, garden shed) Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	562 - Outdoor recreational building, golf buildings, ski hut, swimming pool	30	Issued	\$24,000.00
	PRADD20220000063	05/24/2022	Craigleith	424200000619500000 0	157 CHAMONIX CRESCENT	PLAN 896 LOT 80	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	129	Issued - Const. Started	\$300,000.00
	PRADD20220000182	05/20/2022	Craigleith	424200000615346000 0	127 NIPISSING CRES	PLAN 16M46 LOT 14	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	46	Issued - Const. Started	\$200,000.00

PRADD202200002	58 05/09/2022	All Other Areas	424200000200600000 0	795534 BLUE MTNS - CLEARVIEW TL	COLLINGWOOD CON 1 PT LOTS 7 TO 9 PT RD ALLOW	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	119	Issued - Const. Started	\$200,000.00
PRBD2022000029	9 05/05/2022	All Other Areas	424200000316000000 0		COLLINGWOOD CONS 1 TO 3 PT LOTS 16 TO 18 PT RD ALLOW AND RP 16R1663 PT PART 5 RP 16R1677 PARTS 1 AND 3 PT PART 2 RP 16R4300 PARTS 2 TO	Building	663 - Tent	535	Issued - Const. Started	\$1,800,000.00
PRD20210001284	05/17/2022	Camperdown	424200000648753000 0	115 DELPHI CRT	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 141	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	11	Issued	\$2,800.00
PRD20210001398	05/27/2022	Craigleith	424200000301178000 0	123 SNOWBRIDGE WAY	PLAN 1133 LOT 40	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	90	) Issued	\$25,000.00
PRD20220000238	05/03/2022	Craigleith	424200000631400000 0	192 HIDDEN LAKE ROAD	PLAN 772 LOT 19 CON 4 PT LOT 25	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	50	Issued	\$4,000.00
PRD20220000308	05/12/2022	Clarksburg	424200001104023000 0	125 TEKIAH RD	PLAN 16M74 LOT 13	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	18	3 Issued	\$25,000.00
PRD20220000324	05/20/2022	Thornbury West	424200001821500000 0	27 ALICE W	PLAN 107 PT LOT 7	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	45	5 Issued	\$20,000.00
PRD20220000345	05/20/2022	Camperdown	424200001104028000 0	128 TEKIAH RD	PLAN 16M74 LOT 18	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	28	3 Issued	\$10,000.00

PRD20220000372	05/27/2022	Craigleith	424200000213475000 0	240 COURTLAND ST	PLAN 16M71 PT LOT 26 RP 16R11339 PART 32	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	18	Issued	\$13,000.00
PRD20220000382	05/20/2022	Craigleith	424200000213248000 0	125 RED PINE ST	PLAN 16M64 PT LOT 28 RP 16R11149 PART 27	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	10	Issued	\$8,000.00
PRDEM2022000026	5 05/05/2022	Thornbury West	424200001720700000 0	19 HURON W	TOWN PLOT PT LOT 27 HURON W/S	Demolition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	(	Issued	\$5,000.00
PRDEM2022000033	2 05/24/2022	Craigleith	424200000602900000 0	796568 GREY ROAD 19	CON 3 PT LOT 21	Demolition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	(	Issued	\$15,000.00
PRDEM2022000037	4 05/27/2022	Lora Bay	424200001523200000 0	201 SUNSET BOULEVARD	PLAN 560 LOT 19	Demolition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	C	Issued	\$5,000.00
PRDEM2022000039	5 05/17/2022	Clarksburg	424200001117950000 0	788113 GREY RD 13	CON 11 PT LOT 26 RP 16R6923 PART 1	Demolition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	C	Issued	\$10,000.00
PRDG20220000268	05/17/2022	Camperdown	424200001101202000 0	104 INDIAN CIRCLE	PLAN 1079 LOT 2	Detached Garage	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	53	Issued	\$100,000.0
PRDG20220000380	05/17/2022	Thornbury West	424200001812900000 0	9 ALFRED ST	PLAN 104 W PT LOT 1 W PT LOT 2	Detached Garage	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	23	Issued	\$25,000.00
PRDW20210000991	05/09/2022	Camperdown	424200000648706000 0	101 SEBASTIAN ST	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 94	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	206	Issued	\$450,000.00
PRDW20210001408	3 05/12/2022	Camperdown	424200001103225000 0	120 MARYWARD CRES	PLAN 16M24 LOT 25	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	714	Issued	\$2,000,000.00

PRDW20220000209	05/03/2022	Craigleith	424200000602015000 0	106 PETUN DRIVE	PLAN 965 LOT 15 PETUN DRIVE	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	709	Issued - Const. Started	\$1,600,000.00
PRDW20220000250	05/12/2022	All Other Areas	424200000805506000 0		PLAN 1029 LOT 6	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	439	) Issued	\$1,600,000.00
PRDW20220000255	05/10/2022	Thornbury West	424200001720700000 0	19 HURON W	TOWN PLOT PT LOT 27 HURON W/S	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	379	Issued - Const. Started	\$1,200,000.00
PRDW20220000302	05/24/2022	Craigleith	424200000602900000 0	796568 GREY ROAD 19	CON 3 PT LOT 21	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	331	Issued - Const. Started	\$950,000.00
PRDW20220000321	05/09/2022	Craigleith	424200000213786000 0	159 COURTLAND ST	PLAN 16M86 LOT 76	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	390	) Issued	\$400,000.00
PRDW20220000322	05/12/2022	Craigleith	424200000213787000 0	161 COURTLAND ST	PLAN 16M86 LOT 77	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	379	Issued - Const. Started	\$400,000.00
PRDW20220000323	05/12/2022	Craigleith	424200000213788000 0	163 COURTLAND ST	PLAN 16M86 LOT 78	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	273	Issued - Const. Started	\$400,000.00
PRFB20220000309	05/13/2022	Camperdown	424200001104023000 0	125 TEKIAH RD	PLAN 16M74 LOT 13	Finished Basement	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	151	Issued	\$25,000.00
PRFB20220000331	05/03/2022	Craigleith	424200000316259000 0	277 JOZO WEIDER BLVD, Unit:904	PLAN GVLCP102 LEVEL 1 UNIT 2	Finished Basement	115 - Single House - Condominium	93	3 Issued	\$70,000.00
PRFB20220000360	05/10/2022	Craigleith	424200000213609000 0	194 COURTLAND ST		Finished Basement	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	78	3 Issued	\$55,000.00
PRFB20220000383	05/20/2022	Craigleith	424200000213445000 0	108 SYCAMORE ST	PLAN 16M71 PT LOT 4 RP 16R11339 PART 2	Finished Basement	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	133	3 Issued	\$20,000.00

P	PRFB20220000407	05/25/2022	Craigleith	424200000213611000 0	193 COURTLAND ST	PLAN 16M78 LOT 10	Finished Basement	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	62	2 Issued	\$40,000.00
P	PRFBDP20220000290	05/05/2022	All Other Areas	424200001405900000 0	236771 GREY ROAD 13	CON 12 N PT LOT 24 SAVE & EXCEPT ROAD WIDENING	Farm Building (Pre Fab)	410 - Primary industry building; farm building, hunting and fishing camp, f	27	7 Issued	\$10,000.00
P	PRPP20210000418	05/17/2022		424200001101445000 0	105 STONE ZACK LANE	PLAN 16M6 LOT 25	Private Pool		(	Issued	\$50,000.00
P	PRPP20220000163	05/31/2022	Lora Bay	424200001508400000 0	417320 10TH LINE	PLAN 931 PT LOT 36 RP 16R380 PART 7	Private Pool	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	(	) Issued	\$50,000.00
P	PRPP20220000347	05/09/2022	Thornbury West	424200001800303000 0	145 RUSSELL ST W	TOWN PLOT PT LOT 3 DUNCAN W/S	Private Pool	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	(	) Issued	\$50,000.00
P	PRPP20220000359	05/10/2022	Camperdown	424200001100365000 0	112 STONE ZACK LANE	GVLCP 81 LEVEL 1 UNIT 1	Private Pool	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	(	) Issued	\$50,000.00
P	PRREN20220000020	05/10/2022	Craigleith	424200000336700000 0	226 LAKESHORE ROAD EAST	PLAN 529 PT LOT 173 RP 16R1974 PART 1	Renovations	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	(	Issued Conditional	\$10,000.00
P	PRREN20220000162	05/03/2022	All Other Areas	424200001002500000 0	808116 24TH SDR	CON 10 PT LOT 24 RP 16R2916 PART 1	Renovations	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	ţ	5 Issued	\$28,000.00
P	PRREN20220000354	05/11/2022	Craigleith	424200000608424000 0	153 NATIONAL DR	PLAN 16M7 LOT 37	Renovations	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	2	2 Issued	\$1,000.00

PRREN20220000389	05/27/2022	Craigleith	424200000616101000 0	133 SLEEPYHOLLOW ROAD	PLAN 822 LOT 19	Renovations	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	(	) Issued	\$150,000.00
PRSS20220000425	05/24/2022	Craigleith	424200000211900000 0	108 PATRICIA DRIVE	PLAN 950 LOT 31	Site Services	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	C	) Issued	\$10,000.00
PRSS20220000438	05/27/2022	Craigleith	424200000212000000 0	106 PATRICIA DRIVE	PLAN 950 LOT 32	Site Services	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	C	) Issued	\$10,000.00
PRSSN20210001291	05/03/2022	Lora Bay	424200001523200000 0	201 SUNSET BOULEVARD	PLAN 560 LOT 19	Sewage System New	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	641	Issued	\$55,000.00
PRSSN20220000257	05/12/2022	All Other Areas	424200000805506000 0		PLAN 1029 LOT 6	Sewage System New	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	(	) Issued	\$25,000.00
PRSSN20220000319	05/25/2022	All Other Areas	424200000401300000 0	595353 4TH LINE	CON 4 N PT LOT 6	Sewage System New	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	275	Issued	\$25,000.00
PRTN20220000263	05/27/2022	All Other Areas	424200001208100000 0	234 CLARK STREET	PLAN 159 PT PARK LOT A RP 16R4435 PT PART 1	Tent	663 - Tent	223	3 Issued	
PRTN20220000358	05/17/2022	All Other Areas	424200001515000000 0	067366 33RD SDR	CON 12 N PT LOT 33	Tent	663 - Tent	2	2 Issued	
Total Number of Permits Issued:	54									

**Total Construction Value:** 

\$14,520,800.00